ranite State

Rural Water Association

Rates as of July 15, 2020

GSRWA has a variety of equipment to serve the needs of water and wastewater systems. While salaries for
GSRWA staff to provide technical assistance to systems are underwritten by grants and federal contracts, the
Association must charge fees to maintain our inventory of equipment. For example, an acoustic leak detector
can cost between $2,000-4,000. A 3 Pod SoundSens Leak Correlator costs approximately $11,000. These fees
help us defray the costs to purchase, maintain, and replace our equipment and help to serve you better!
Equipment fees cover up to one day of service (5 onsite hours) unless otherwise specified. Deployment fees
are charged for correlators, the borehole camera and the GSRWA drone in order to cover the wear and tear

of transport and equipment setup.
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EQUIPMENT FEES

Water & Wastewater Equipment Deployment Fee Usage Fee
e Leak Hunter $25
e Correlator $100 $75
e Borehole Camera $100 $150
e Hydro Flow Test $100
e Pipe Locator $25
e Sewer Camera $400
e Smoke Testing Set Up Fee $100

(system is responsible for
purchasing the liquid smoke)
e Sludge Densiometer $25

Mapping Fees™

Laminated Printed Copy of 24”°x36” Map

$150

*If you are interested in a mapping project, a detailed scope of work will be developed.

Equipment

Deployment Fee

Usage Fee

Drone Photography Services**

$150

$200

**Contact us for a detailed scope of work for drone services, including prices for still photos and
videos.

Supporting Water and Wastewater Systems in New Hampshire
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Manage your assets with Granite State Rural Water’s
UAV Drone Services.

Unmanned Aerial Systems

Unmanned Aerial Systems (UAS) have come to the
forefront in many industries over the past few
years. Their use in the environmental field has
taken hold with no signs of slowing down. This ever
expanding technology allows us to perform opera-
tions in less time, with less liability, and with more
frequency. Granite State utilizes this technology to
perform operations for water and wastewater
systems around New Hampshire.

Our Drone UAV Services

Infrastructure inspections

Shoreline inspections and mapping
Watershed inspections

Source Water Protection Area inspections
High-resolution imagery (photo-mosaic and video)
Smoke Testing

Remote leak detection

Contact us to find out how we may serve your needs.

Phone: 603-756-3670 Email: info@GraniteStateWater.org
Address: GSRWA, PO Box 596, Walpole NH 03608
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